Silverton 

10062m2 

SCOPE AND EXTENT OF THE TENDER  

3. The successful bidder will be expected to execute and conduct the following tasks for/ provide the following services / 

items to the Department: 

 To provide total number of one hundred and sixty-four (164) cleaners and twelve (12) supervisors to render 

day-to-day cleaning services in the buildings stated in Annexure B. 

 To deploy and distribute cleaners to various buildings as contracted. 

 To render cleaning service to offices listed in paragraph 2, noting that head office cleaning services will be